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ITR Filing Statistics (A.Y.2023-24)

ome | negiereg | Me:ofTR | peroay | No.ofimm | peroay . of verea) reroay
Users Filed ITR Filed Verified ITR Verified | ITR Processed | ITR Processed
09/07/2023 | 11,26,35,488 | 1,89,56,358 1,74,71,520 46,77,639
11/07/2023 | 11,27,61,989| 2,10,20,195 1,93,99,407 64,12,239
12/07/2023 | 11,28,40,901| 2,22,68,075 12,47,880 | 2,05,81,609 11,82,202 72,03,554 7,91,315
13/07/2023 | 11,29,20,168 | 2,34,89,796 12,21,721 | 2,17,28,692 11,47,083 84,84,565 12,81,011
14/07/2023 | 11,30,01,822| 2,47,23,785 12,33,989 | 2,28,65,420 11,36,728 | 1,02,92,445 18,07,880
15/07/2023 | 11,30,85,146 | 2,61,07,869 13,84,084 | 2,40,69,116 12,03,696 | 1,12,91,905 9,99,460
16/07/2023 | 11,31,57,123| 2,73,12,434 12,04,565 | 2,50,88,817 10,19,701 | 1,20,83,076 791,171
17/07/2023 | 11,32,58,264 | 2,88,50,338 15,37,904 | 2,64,97,939 14,09,122 | 1,33,89,946 13,06,870
18/07/2023 | 11,33,69,570| 3,06,01,695| 17,51,357 | 2,80,75,714| 15,77,775| 1,50,08,102|  16,18,156
19/07/2023 | 11,34,84,176( 3,23,62,567 17,60,872 | 2,96,55,899 15,80,185 | 1,62,50,202 12,42,100
20/07/2023 | 11,36,02,559 | 3,42,14,584 18,52,017 | 3,13,12,672 16,56,773 | 1,78,34,629 15,84,427
21/07/2023 11,37,24,008 32,61,08,945 18,94, 3682 3,29,47,420 16,34,748 1,92,61,576 14,26,947
22/07/2023 | 11,38,57,403 | 3,82,06,127 20,97,181 | 3,47,63,469 18,16,043 | 2,00,75,871 8,14,295
23/07/2023 | 11,39,65,242| 3,99,94,809 17,88,682 | 3,62,09,667 14,146,198 | 2,12,88,750 12,12,879
24/07/2023 | 11,41,18,130| 4,21,87,630 21,92,821| 3,80,56,375 18,46,708 | 2,26,73,854 13,85,104
25/07/2023 | 11,42,96,593 | 4,47,64,819 25,77,189 | 4,01,84,178 21,27,803 | 2,42,62,046 15,88,192
26/07/2023 | 11,44,46,947 | 4,75,28,119 27,63,300 | 4,23,99,234 22,15,056 | 2,54,38,899 11,76,853
27/07/2023 | 11,46,61,677| 5,02,87,445 27,59,326 | 4,45,63,500 21,64,266 | 2,69,22,342 14,83,443
28/07/2023 | 11,49,06,365| 5,35,80,937|  32,93,492 | 4,70,85,595|  25,22,095| 2,99,96,014|  30,73,672
29/07/2023 | 11,51,71,691| 5,73,23,789 37,42,852 | 4,98,17,018 27,31,423| 3,18,10,829 18,14,815
30/07/2023 | 11,54,46,749 | 6,13,08,944 39,85,155 | 5,23,84,407 25,67,389 [ 3,36,08,010 17,97,181
31/07/2023 | 11,59,77,120| 6,77,42,303 64,33,359 | 5,62,59,216 38,74,809 | 3,44,16,658 8,08,648

Comparision of ITR Filing Statistics as on 31/07/2022 and 31/07/2023

Individual Na. of
Date Registered NO'_Df ITR | Per DE_'Y 'TRI No. Df IR Verified ITR
Filed Filed Verified
Users Processed
31/07/2022 10,54,82,980 5,82,88,692 72,42,156 4,02,69,414 3,01,01,238
31/07/2023 11,59,77,120 6,77,42,303 64,33,359 562,589,216 3,44,16,658
Growth 1,04,94,140 94,53,611 1,59,859,802 43,15,420
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